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	Nedeľa

Samaritánky

15.05.2022

	
7.30

9.15

11.00
  9.00
11.00

18.00
	
ZBP Zuzana (55r.) s rod.

Za veriacich farnosti

ZBP Monika 
DD
Skanzen

ZBP Helena

	
Pondelok

	
6.30

18.00
	
ZBP Marián

+Anna;  j: +Emília

	Utorok
Moleben k bl. Gojdičovi
	
6.30

18.00
	
+Anna, Vasiľ, Michal

+Veronika, Miroslav;     j: +Juraj, Anna, Štefan

	Streda

	
6.30

18.00
	
+Anna, Helena, Ján, Vladimír

+Alena, Jozef;       j:ZBP Kvetoslava;  j: ZBP Emil (70r.)

	
Štvrtok

	
6.30

18.00
	
+Mária, Vasiľ, Mikuláš,

+Michal, Mária; + rod. Sipková, Sivuľková, Markovičová, Jedináková, Lichvárová

	Piatok

	
6.30

18.00
	
+Albína (1r.) + panychída

+Ján, Anna

	
Sobota

	
6.30

	+Anna, Ján, Marta, Ján, Miroslav



	Nedeľa

Slepého

22.05.2022

	
7.30

9.15

11.00
  9.00
11.00

18.00
	
ZBP rod. Liščinská

Za veriacich farnosti

ZBP Katarína, Ján, Jakubko;       j: ZBP Alžbeta (nar.)
DD
Skanzen

ZBP Helena, Ľubica, Oľga s rodinami



